A COMMUNITY FORUM WEBINAR



JUVENILE JUSTICE REALIGNMENT

A Pathway for Success in Solano County and the Introduction of the RISE Program

(Reaching Into Successful Endeavors)

As California ushers in a new era of youth justice, join us as we review the Department of Juvenile Justice Realignment Legislation (SB823) and the contents of Solano County's Juvenile Justice Realignment Plan the roadmap for implementation of local augmented services for eligible youth.



Chris Hansen Chief Probation Officer Solano County

Donna Robinson Assistant Chief Probation Officer Solano County

Dean Farrah Superintendent Solano County Juvenile Detention Facility

Moderator:

Terri Williams Former Commissioner Kansas Juvenile Justice Authority

An Opportunity to Learn and Lend Your Voice

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 15TH, 2021 • 1:30PM - 3:30PM

REGISTER IN ADVANCE FOR THE WEBINAR:

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_gXHUNMdHRR6JshDjTYA3Pg

Solano County Probation Department

